Field Placement Data

Fall 2006

Spring 2007

Fall 2007

Spring 2008

Fall 2008

Spring 2009

Name of School

# of
student
teachers

# of field
experience

# of student
teachers

# of field
experience

# of
student
teachers

# of field
experience

# of student
teachers

# of field
experience

# of
student
teachers

# of field
experience

# of
student
teachers

# of field
experience

Arcadia High

1

2

3

2

1

Bienville High

15

Crawford Elem

Gibsland-Coleman

Haughton High

Haughton Middle

C.E. Byrd High

Cherokee Park
Elem.

Fair Park High

Lakeshore Elem

Mooretown Elem

Ridgewood Middle

South Highland

Shreve Island Elem

Woodlawn High

Keithville Elem

Athens High

Homer Elem

Homer Junior High

Southside Elem

Jonesboro-Hodge
High

Quitman High

A. ). Brown Elem

2 136

1 113

2 125

Cedar Creek

Grambling Middle

80

134

93

125

63

Grambling High

134

93

127

63

Choudrant Elem

Choudrant High

Cypress Springs
Elem

Glen View Elem

Hillcrest Elem

I. A. Lewis Elem

17

27

32

14




Fall 2006

Spring 2007

Fall 2007

Spring 2008

Fall 2008

Spring 2009

Name of School

# of
student
teachers

# of field
experience

# of student
teachers

# of field
experience

# of
student
teachers

# of field
experience

# of student
teachers

# of field
experience

# of
student
teachers

# of field
experience

# of
student
teachers

# of field
experience

A. E. Phillips Lab

9

10

26

12

Lincoln Center

5

5

Lncln Parish Car
Academy

Ruston Elem

20

17

Ruston Junior High

12

15

Ruston High

16

Simsboro High

AoV

25

14

Riser Elem

Riser Middle

Swayze Elem

West Ouachita
High

Richwood High

West Ridge Middle

Good Hope Middle

Carroll High

Berg Jones Elem

Madison J Foster

Minnie Ruffin Elem

Neville High

Tallulah Elem

D. F. Huddle Elem

Jones Elementary




