	Fall 2006		Spring 2007		Fall 2007		Spring 2008		Fall 2008		Spring 2009	
Name of School	# of student teachers	# of field experience	# of student teachers	# of field experience	# of student teachers	# of field experience	# of student teachers	# of field experience	# of student teachers	# of field experience	# of student teachers	# of field experience
Arcadia High	1		2		3		2				1	
Bienville High										15		4
Crawford Elem	1											
Gibsland-Coleman					1				3		1	5
Haughton High												
Haughton Middle												
C.E. Byrd High												
Cherokee Park												
Elem.												
Fair Park High						1						
Lakeshore Elem												
Mooretown Elem												
Ridgewood Middle											1	
South Highland					1							
Shreve Island Elem												
Woodlawn High					1							
Keithville Elem												
Athens High					1							
Homer Elem												
Homer Junior High												
Southside Elem						1						
Jonesboro-Hodge High												
Quitman High												
A. J. Brown Elem	2		2	80	2	136	1	113	2	125	1	63
Cedar Creek				6								
Grambling Middle		1		80		134		93		125		63
Grambling High	1		1	81		134		93		127		63
Choudrant Elem		1										
Choudrant High			1									
Cypress Springs												
Elem	2		2		1		1		2		2	
Glen View Elem		1										
Hillcrest Elem								9				
I. A. Lewis Elem	1	1	2	11		17		27		32		14

Field Placement Data

	Fall 2006		Spring 2007		Fall 2007		Spring 2008		Fall 2008		Spring 2009	
Name of School	# of student teachers	# of field experience	# of student teachers	# of field experience	# of student teachers	# of field experience	# of student teachers	# of field experience	# of student teachers	# of field experience	# of student teachers	# of field experience
A. E. Phillips Lab				9				10		26		12
Lincoln Center						2		5		5		
Lncln Parish Car Academy									1			
Ruston Elem			1	9		20	1	17	3	6	1	
Ruston Junior High	2		1	7		12	1	15			1	
Ruston High				6		3		7				16
Simsboro High	2		2	4	3		1	25	2	14		4
Riser Elem												
Riser Middle									1			
Swayze Elem	1											
West Ouachita												
High			1		1							
Richwood High	1											
West Ridge Middle												
Good Hope Middle												
Carroll High												
Berg Jones Elem												
Madison J Foster					1	1			1		1	
Minnie Ruffin Elem												
Neville High												
Tallulah Elem					1							
D. F. Huddle Elem									1			
Jones Elementary				1					1			